SE-134C
S
E
-1
3
4
C
The SE-134C is a microprocessor-based, combination ground-fault and ground-check monitor for

Revised: 20010814
or amalfunction.
ORDERING INFORMATION
406 Jessop Avenue, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada S7N 2S5
Phone: (306) 373-5505 Fax: (306) 374-2245 www.startco.ca
STARTCO
E N G I N E E R I N G LT D .
LR 53428
NRTL /C
TYPICAL APPLICATION
SE-134C. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GF-GC Monitor c/w SE-134-SMA
Surface-Mount Adapter
SE-TA6A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Termination Assembly
SE-CS10-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . Current Sensor, 108 mm (4.2 ) Window
SE-CS10-6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . Current Sensor, 160 mm (6.3 ) Window
SE-CS10-8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . Current Sensor, 209 mm (8.2 ) Window
PPI-600V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Parallel-Path Isolator
²
²
²
®
SE-CS10 TRAILING CABLE
GROUND
LOAD
GROUND CHECK
GROUND-CHECK